Both/And Leadership:

' Transcending Polarization
Roster of Participants

Firsl: Name Last Name Cohort Email Address

Sanford Anktignas MY 3 santignas@sokho.com

Marc Blatkner Portland 21 marc@jewishportland.org

Alan Brown Chicago 1 alan@midcapltd.com

Wicki Dansky Denver 08 vperldan@gmail.com

Daniel Eisenstadt Philadelphia 16 daniel.eisenstadt@terravetrealestate.com
Vallie Freeman Cincinnaki 19 VallieBF@gmail.com

Jason Friedland NY/\Westcheskter 07 jasonfriedland@gmail.com
Mark Cottesman Houskon southwestmohel@agmail.com
Stephen orynberg Los Angeles 09 stephen@agfccap.com

Steven Himmelfarb Washington DC 13 steven@himmelco.com
Michelle Hirsch Cleveland 22 mhirsch@brunswickcompanies.com
Elyse Kalmans Houston 06 elysekalmans@agmail.com

Lily Kanter San Francisco 06 lily@averylily.com

Joelle Kaufman San Francisco 11 joellegk@gmail.com

Karen Kaufman Perlman San Francisco 00 karenperlmani@gmail.com
Matasha Kehimkar San Francisco 18 nkehimkar@agmail.com

Caroline Kelly Los Angeles 09 carolinekelly3@gmail.com
Jasen Kisber Montreal 17 jkisber@c3.com

Michelle Kohn Cincinnaki 13 michelletamarkohn@amail.com
David Leit Greater MetroWest 15 dleit@sktanfordalumni.org
Danny Rosen Pittsburgh 07 dar15@pitt.edu

Emily Schachtel Palm Beach 22 eschachtel@msn.com

Myl Simancas Miami 11 mykyl@me.com

Aley Yaroslavsky NY/RSJ 16 alex.yaroslavskyv@amail.com




